C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e :  ( 8 0 0 )  23 0 - 1816 | w w w. p u m p s . c o m | D e l a v a n ,  W I  53115  U S A | P 56 8 0 W S  ( 12 / 0 4 ) C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e :  ( 8 0 0 )  23 0 - 1816 | w w w. p u m p s . c o m | D e l a v a n ,  W I  53115  U S A | P 56 8 0 W S
w
ater
pressure
tanks
1
WATER PRESSURE TANKS
PRO-Source PLUS™ premium steel pressurized water system tanks

at
er
pr
es
su
re
ta
nk
s
2
WATER PRESSURE TANKS
PRO-Source PLUS™ premium steel pressurized water system tanks
Maximum Connection Maximum
Catalog Capacity Diameter* Height* Precharge Size Drawdown in Gallons/Liter Weight Operating
Number gal/liter inch/cm inch/cm PSI/kPa Female 20-40 30-50 40-60 lbs/kg PSI
PSP19S-T02 19 / 72 20 / 51 21 / 53.3 40 / 276 1" NPT 6.9 / 26.1 5.8 / 21.9 5.0 / 18.9 49 / 22.2 100
PSP19T-T02 19 / 72 16 / 40.6 27.5 / 70 40 / 276 1" NPT 6.9 / 26.1 5.8 / 21.9 5.0 / 18.9 44 / 20.0 100
PSP32-T03 32 / 121 16 / 40.6 43 / 109 40 / 276 1" NPT 11.6 / 43.9 9.8 / 37.1 8.5 / 32.2 60 / 27.2 100
PSP35-T05 35 / 133 20 / 51 33 / 84 40 / 276 1" NPT 12.7 / 48.1 10.7 / 40.5 9.3 / 35.2 70 / 31.8 100
PSP50-T50 50 / 189 24 / 61 32.5 / 83 40 / 276 1-1/4" NPT 18.3 / 69.3 15.5 / 58.7 13.4 / 50.7 88 / 39.9 125
PSP62-T51 62 / 235 24 / 61 39.5 / 100 40 / 276 1-1/4" NPT 21.4 / 81.0 18.3 / 69.3 16.0 / 60.6 116 / 52.6 125
PSP85-T52 85 / 322 24 / 61 51 / 130 40 / 276 1-1/4" NPT 30 / 113.6 26 / 98.4 22 / 83.3 128 / 58.1 125
PSP119-TR50 119 / 450 24 / 61 68 / 173 40 / 276 1-1/4" NPT 41.3 / 156.3 35.4 / 134.0 31.0 / 117.3 140 / 63.5 125
ordering information
*Subject to change without notice.           Maximum Liquid Temperature:120°F (49°C)             Maximum External (Ambient) Temperature:125°F (52°C)
Size tank for one gallon of draw-
down for each gallon per minute